1
Phone +1 781-935-4850  www.parker.com/chomerics
THERM-A-GAP™ Gels
Dispensable, Very Low Compression Force, Thermal Gap Fillers
THERM-A-GAP™ Gels are highly conformable, pre-cured,
single-component compounds. The cross-linked gel
structure provides superior long term thermal stability
and reliable performance.

5
Phone +1 781-935-4850  www.parker.com/chomerics
Ordering Information
THERM-A-GAP™ Thermally Conductive Gels
Cartridge Type
00
01 = Semco Cartridge
02 = Nordson EFD
1P = 1 U.S. Gallon
5P = 5 U.S. Gallon
Material Type
T630
T635
T636
GEL25NS
GEL8010
GEL30
GEL37
GEL45
TC50
GEL75
Vessel Size
0010 = 10 cc Luer-Lok™ Syringe
0300 = 300 cc Aluminum Cartridge (Caulking Style)
0180 = 180 cc
0240 = 240 cc
0600 = 600 cc
0960 = 960 cc
0030 = 30 cc
0180 = 180 cc
2500 = 1 U.S. Gal. Pail
XXXX = 5 U.S. Gal. Pail (XXXX = Fill Volume.
dependent on material, ~25 kg)
65 XX YYYYY ZZZZP A R T  N U M B E R :
These materials are available in the following formats.
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Larger custom cartridges and pails available. Please contact Parker Chomerics
for a pre-assigned part number for custom part sizes.
SEMCO is a registered trademark of PPG Aerospace
 Dispensing Equipment Options Optional Supplier Description
Hand-Gun Pneumatic Dispensing 300 cc cartridges Bergdahl Associates SEMCO® Model 550
Hand-Gun Pneumatic Dispensing 180 cc (6 oz) cartridges Bergdahl Associates Model 250A-6 oz Sealant Gun
Pneumatic Shot Size Controllers
30 cc, 180 cc and 300 cc shot size dispensing equipment
EFD
Ultra 2400 Series
Ultra 1400 Series
Ultra 870 Series
30 cc/55 cc Adapter Assembly EFD 10000D5152
Dispensing Sleeve to support 6 oz (180 cc) SEMCO® tubes EFD 5192-6